Region VII Behavioral Health Board Meeting

AGENDA

Friday, October 18, 2019 = 11:30 p.m. to 1:00 p.m.
Madison County Commissioner’s Room = 159 East Main Street, Rexburg, Idaho

Call-in number (208) 359 - 6320

11:30 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

11:40 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:40 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

12:55 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1. Welcome, Introductions, and Roll Call

2. Agenda Review and Call for Additional Agenda Items

3. Approval of September 20, 2019 Meeting Minutes

4. Financial Report

5. Medicaid Expansion Funding Workgroup Report

6. Housing

7. Children’

Study Report

s Mental Health Subcommittee Report

8. Community Reports/Announcements

9. Public Comment

10. Adjourn

Samuel Hulse, Chair
Samuel Hulse
Samuel Hulse

Randy Rodriquez

Commissioner Todd Smith
Andra Smith Hansen
Teriann Ness-Parker

Samuel Hulse
Samuel Hulse

Samuel Hulse

Next R7TBHB Meeting: November 15, 2019 at 11:30 a.m. at Eastern Idaho Public Health

Region 7 Behavioral Health Board Mission:

To improve our systems of care within Region 7 for those affected by behavioral health issues.
We will do this by evaluating gaps in services, encouraging collaboration among stakeholders,
ensuring monitoring of critical statistics, and developing strategic plans based on the information.



