Region VII Behavioral Health Board Meeting

AGENDA

Friday, October 18, 2019 • 11:30 p.m. to 1:00 p.m. Madison County Commissioner's Room • 159 East Main Street, Rexburg, Idaho

Call-in number (208) 359 - 6320

11:30 a.m.	 Welcome, Introductions, and Roll Call Agenda Review and Call for Additional Agenda Items Approval of September 20, 2019 Meeting Minutes 	Samuel Hulse, Chair Samuel Hulse Samuel Hulse
11:35 a.m.	4. Financial Report	Randy Rodriquez
11:40 a.m.	5. Medicaid Expansion Funding Workgroup Report	Commissioner Todd Smith
12:00 p.m.	6. Housing Study Report	Andra Smith Hansen
12:40 p.m.	7. Children's Mental Health Subcommittee Report	Teriann Ness-Parker
12:45 p.m.	8. Community Reports/Announcements	Samuel Hulse
12:55 p.m.	9. Public Comment	Samuel Hulse
1:00 p.m.	10. Adjourn	Samuel Hulse

Next R7BHB Meeting: November 15, 2019 at 11:30 a.m. at Eastern Idaho Public Health

Region 7 Behavioral Health Board Mission:

To improve our systems of care within Region 7 for those affected by behavioral health issues. We will do this by evaluating gaps in services, encouraging collaboration among stakeholders, ensuring monitoring of critical statistics, and developing strategic plans based on the information.